
Chuckanut Bay

924981 - Lemon Layered Cheesecake 9 Inch
Chuckanut Bay Foods Lemon Layered Cheesecake 14 slices

MARKETING

Chuckanut Bay Foods Lemon Layered
Cheesecake 14 slices. Made with real
cream cheese and butter. Free from
RBGH, free from artificial flavors, colors
preservatives and high fructose corn
syrup. Non-GMO ingredients. Cage Free
Eggs

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

92498-1 10603812924983 1/82 OZ

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Chuckanut Bay Chuckanut Bay Foods Cakes - Sweet (Frozen)

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

5.75 LBR 5.5 LBR No United States Yes No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

9.5 INH 9.5 INH 4 INH 0.21 FTQ 20x15 328 Days -5 FAH / -2.5 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A
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*

Nutrition Facts
14 Servings per container
Serving Size  166 grams

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 40 g

Saturated Fat 23 g

Trans Fat 1 g

Cholesterol 195 mg

Sodium 620 mg

Total Carbohydrates 80 g

Dietary Fiber 1 g

Total Sugars 58 g

Includes 54 g Added Sugars

Protein 11 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg

Calcium 106 mg

Iron 0 mg

Potassium 180 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Perishable-Keep Refrigerated------

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
INII = ’Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = ’Not Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - C  Peanuts - MC

 Eggs - C  Tree - MC

 Soybean - C  Fish - N

 Wheat - C  Shellfish - N

 Sesame - N  Crustaceans - N

 Molluscs - N

INGREDIENTS

CREAM CHEESE (pasteurized cultured milk, cream,
salt, carob bean gum, guar gum), CANE SUGAR, *** No
Data for Use Lemon Cake Layers ***, ENRICHED
FLOUR (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced
iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), EGGS,
BUTTER (cream, salt),PASTEURIZED CULTURED
MILK & CREAM, POWDERED CANE SUGAR (sugar,
cornstarch), WATER, MILK (whole milk, vitamin A
palmitate, vitamin D3), WHITE CHOCOLATE (sugar,
cocoa butter, whole milk powder, whey powder, soy
lecithin (emulsifier), vanilla), EGG YOLK, GRAHAM
FLOUR, PALM OIL,CORN SYRUP, BROWN SUGAR,
SALT, LEMON OIL, LEMON JUICE, NATURAL
FLAVORS, BAKING SODA, HONEY, BAKING POWDER
(sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate,
cornstarch, monocalcium phosphate), LEMON OIL,
VANILLA EXTRACT, CAROB BEAN GUM, GUAR
GUM.CONTAINS: Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat.MAY
CONTAIN: Almond, Cashew, Coconut, Peanut, Pecan,
Walnut.
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Chuckanut Bay

924981 - Lemon Layered Cheesecake 9 Inch
Chuckanut Bay Foods Lemon Layered Cheesecake 14 slices

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Thaw & serve

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Thaw & serve

MORE INFORMATION
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